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The restaurant from London offers 86 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of £11.
What Malachi Vandervort likes about Strada:

The atmosphere was amazing and the staff where great. Once the waiter realised | was lactose intolerant he
went and double checked there was no butter on the breadcrumbs, there was so he replaced the meal and
saved me from a bad night. Thanks again!! read more. In Strada, a restaurant with Italian menus from London,
you can expect typical Italian cuisine, including classics like pizza and pasta, Naturally, you can't miss out on the
tasty burgers, which are accompanied by sides like fries, salads, or wedges provided. There's also delicious
pizza, baked straight from the oven using original methods, You can also unwind at the bar with a cool beer or
other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.
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Salads

HOUSE SALAD

()
fippetizers
MARINATED OLIVES

()
Pizza
MARGHERITA

Antipasti

ITALIAN BREADS
Side dishes
SKIN-ON FRIES

{ittle things

ARANCINI

Starters

SUPER FOOD SALAD

Pizza - %lein O 27cm
VESUVIO

Main Course

FUSILLI POMODORO
Contorni

ROSEMARY POTATOES

Entrees

CAVATAPPI BOLOGNESE

£3

£4

£3

£6

£9

£13

£9

£3

£10

Featured Ttems

CHICKEN CAVATAPPI

Bottles of Wine & Water

BOTTLE OF WINE

&xpress Tunch

SUPER FOOD SALAD WITH
CHICKEN

Cocktail

MARGARITA

Tnsalata

ANTIPASTI (LARGE)

Cafe &nirees

CAVATAPPI CARBONARA

Ttalian Wines - Red

MERLOT DOC, ARALDICA,
PIEDMONT 2015 12.5 ABV

Bottle Fruit Juice

APPLETISER

Nocella’s Pasta Tresca

SEAFOOD FUSILLI

Dessert

TIRAMISU
LEMON RICOTTA CHEESECAKE

£12

£13

£12

£10

£21

£3

£13

£5
£5
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Restaurant Category ICE CREAM

ITALIAN

[ ]
VEGETARIAN Uncategorized

= SEAFOOD RISOTTO £13
Beer & Cider STRADA GARLIC s
/ BREADS
PERONI GRAN RISERVA 330ML 6.6
ABV £5 CHICKEN &
£13
MUSHROOMS
PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO 330ML
5.2 ABV £4 CLASSIC STRADA BURGER £11
ASPALL SUFFOLK CYDER 330ML 5.5 CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD £11
ABV SUPER FOOD SALAD WITH SALMON £13
. . SUPER FOOD SALAD WITH GOAT'S .,
Dishes are prepared with CHEESE
BUTTER MIXED LEAF & PARMESAN SALAD  £3
SALMON GOLDEN POLENTA CAKE £5
CHICKEN PROSECCO, SPUMANTE BRUT NV,
VENETO (10.5 ABV)
PESTO
ROSE SPUMANTE, CANAL GRANDO .
VENEZIA (11.0 ABV)
Pasta CHAMPAGNE MONOPLE BRUT NV, .,
SEAFOOD CAVATAPPI £13 HEIDSIECK & CO (12.0 ABV)
CAVATAPP! POMODORO co HOUSE ROSE, SICILY 2015 12.5 ABV £18
CERASUOLO ROSATO, FARNESE,
CHICKEN FUSILLI £12 ABRUZZO 2015 13.0 ABV £21
CARBONARA HOUSE WHITE, SICILY 2015 12.5 f1g
RISOTTO LUGANICA £12 ABV
PINOT BIANCO | GARGANEGA, LA .,
Th Of lish CAVEA, VENETO 2015 12.5 ABV
Y PINOT GRIGIO IGP, ORSETTO,
beinq served CASAL THAULERO, ABRUZZO 2015 £21
13.0 ABV
STEAK
CHARDONNAY DOC, ARALDICA, 19
BREAD PIEDMONT 2015 12.0 ABV
SALAD SAUVIGNON BLANC DOC, ALASIA, .,
BURGER PIEDMONT 2015 12.5 ABV
BASTA HOUSE RED, SICILY 2015 12.5 ABV  £18
— SHIRAZ, PASSO DEL TEMPIO, SICILY 0

2015 12.5 ABV
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MONTEPULCIANO D' ABRUZZO 2015
13.0 ABV

BAROLO, FLORIO 2012 14.0 ABV

PRIMITIVO, 'PASSIONE' IGT, PUGLIA
2013 13.5 ABV

VIN SANTO DEL CHIANTI, RUFFINO,
TUSCANY 2008 / 2009 15.0 ABV

PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO 660ML
5.2 ABV

BELU MINERAL WATER (STILL)

BELU MINERAL WATER (SPARKLING)
ANTIPASTI (SMALL)

DOPPIA MARGHERITA

COTTO HAM & FUNGHI

CAPRINO

FIORENTINA

RISOTTO PRIMAVERA

GOAT'S CHEESE & PEPPER DOUGH
BALLS

PANCETTA & GARLIC DOUGH BALLS
LARGE GREEN OLIVES
MOZZARELLA

GENOVESE

TRICOLORE

FUSILLI BOLOGNESE

STRADA MOZZARELLA BREAD

£21

£30

£23

£19

£11
£11
£10
£11

£4
£3
£5
£4
£6
£10
£5

FUSILLI CARBONARA
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4 South Grove, Highgate Village,
London, N66BS, United Kingdom
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:30 -23:00
Tuesday 11:30 -22:30
Wednesday 11:30 -23:00
Thursday 11:30 -23:00
Friday 11:30 -23:00
Saturday 11:30 -23:00
Sunday 11:30 -23:00
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