



https://menulist.menu 4 South Grove, Highgate Village, London, N66BS, United Kingdom (+44)2083478686,(+44)2074056293





The restaurant from London offers 86 different **menus and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average price of £11. What <u>Malachi Vandervort</u> likes about Strada:

The atmosphere was amazing and the staff where great. Once the waiter realised I was lactose intolerant he went and double checked there was no butter on the breadcrumbs, there was so he replaced the meal and saved me from a bad night. Thanks again!! read more. In Strada, a restaurant with Italian menus from London, you can expect typical Italian cuisine, including classics like pizza and pasta, Naturally, you can't miss out on the tasty burgers, which are accompanied by sides like fries, salads, or wedges provided. There's also delicious pizza, baked straight from the oven using original methods, You can also unwind at the bar with a cool beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.



Salads		Featured Items	
HOUSE SALAD		CHICKEN CAVATAPPI	£12
Appetizers		Bottles of Wine & Water	
MARINATED OLIVES	£3	BOTTLE OF WINE	
Pizza		Express Lunch	
MARGHERITA		SUPER FOOD SALAD WITH CHICKEN	£13
Antipasti		Cocktail	
ITALIAN BREADS	£4	MARGARITA	
Side dishes		Insalata	
SKIN-ON FRIES	£3	ANTIPASTI (LARGE)	£12
Little things		Cafe Entrees	
ARANCINI	£6	CAVATAPPI CARBONARA	£10
Starters		Italian Wines – Red	
SUPER FOOD SALAD	£9	MERLOT DOC, ARALDICA,	£21
Pizza – Klein Ø 27cm		PIEDMONT 2015 12.5 ABV	ΣZI
VESUVIO	£13	Bottle Fruit Juice	
Main Course		APPLETISER	£3
FUSILLI POMODORO	£9	Nocella's Pasta Fresca	
Contorni		SEAFOOD FUSILLI	£13
ROSEMARY POTATOES	£3	Dessert	
Entrees		TIRAMISU	£5
CAVATAPPI BOLOGNESE	£10	LEMON RICOTTA CHEESECAKE	£5



Restaurant Category		ICE CREAM	М	
ITALIAN				
VEGETARIAN		Uncate	gorized	
		ATT.	SEAFOOD RISOTTO	£13
Beer & Cider			STRADA GARLIC BREADS	£4
PERONI GRAN RISERVA 330ML 6.6 ABV	£5		CHICKEN & MUSHROOMS	£13
PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO 330ML 5.2 ABV	£4	CLASSIC S	STRADA BURGER	£11
ASPALL SUFFOLK CYDER 330ML 5.5	£5	CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD £11		
ABV		SUPER FOOD SALAD WITH SALMON £3		
Dishes are prepared with		SUPER FO CHEESE	OD SALAD WITH GOAT'S	£11
BUTTER		MIXED LEA	AF & PARMESAN SALAD	£3
SALMON		GOLDEN P	OLENTA CAKE	£5
CHICKEN		PROSECCO VENETO (1	O, SPUMANTE BRUT NV, .0.5 ABV)	£26
PESTO		ROSE SPU VENEZIA (2	MANTE, CANAL GRANDO 11.0 ABV)	£26
Pasta	040		NE MONOPLE BRUT NV, (& CO (12.0 ABV)	£32
SEAFOOD CAVATAPPI	£13	HOUSE RO	OSE, SICILY 2015 12.5 ABV	£18
CAVATAPPI POMODORO CHICKEN FUSILLI	£9 £12		LO ROSATO, FARNESE, 2015 13.0 ABV	£21
CARBONARA RISOTTO LUGANICA	£12	HOUSE WH	HITE, SICILY 2015 12.5	£18
These types of dishes are being served		PINOT BIANCO / GARGANEGA, LA CAVEA, VENETO 2015 12.5 ABV		
		PINOT GRIGIO IGP, ORSETTO, CASAL THAULERO, ABRUZZO 2015 £21 13.0 ABV		
STEAK BREAD			NAY DOC, ARALDICA, 2015 12.0 ABV	£19
SALAD			ON BLANC DOC, ALASIA, 2015 12.5 ABV	£24
BURGER		HOUSE RE	D, SICILY 2015 12.5 ABV	£18
PASTA PIZZA			ASSO DEL TEMPIO, SICILY	£20



13.0 ABV	£21	FUSILLI CARBONARA	£1(
BAROLO, FLORIO 2012 14.0 ABV	£30		
PRIMITIVO, 'PASSIONE' IGT, PUGLIA 2013 13.5 ABV	£23		
VIN SANTO DEL CHIANTI, RUFFINO, TUSCANY 2008 / 2009 15.0 ABV	£19		
PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO 660ML 5.2 ABV	£7		
BELU MINERAL WATER (STILL)	£2		
BELU MINERAL WATER (SPARKLING)	£4		
ANTIPASTI (SMALL)	£6		
DOPPIA MARGHERITA	£9		
COTTO HAM & FUNGHI	£11		
CAPRINO	£11		
FIORENTINA	£10		
RISOTTO PRIMAVERA	£11		
GOAT'S CHEESE & PEPPER DOUGH BALLS	£4		
PANCETTA & GARLIC DOUGH BALLS	£4		
LARGE GREEN OLIVES	£3		
MOZZARELLA	£5		
GENOVESE	£4		
TRICOLORE	£6		
FUSILLI BOLOGNESE	£10		
STDADA MOZZADELLA RDEAD	£5		



Strada

4 South Grove, Highgate Village, London, N66BS, United Kingdom

Opening Hours: Monday 11:30 -23:00 Tuesday 11:30 -22:30 Wednesday 11:30 -23:00 Thursday 11:30 -23:00 Friday 11:30 -23:00 Saturday 11:30 -23:00 Sunday 11:30 -23:00

